2022 - 2023

- DRAFT

RED BLUFF UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CLASSIFIED JOB CLASSIFICATIONS

CLASSIFICATION

SALARY

Crosswalk Supervision

Paraprofessional-Instructional

14

Paraprofessional-Special Education

Paraprofessional - Special Ed-Driver

Bus Monitor

JOB TITLE RANGE MINIMUM | MAXIMUM
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
Supervision Assistant
Cafeteria Clerk 13 $16.02 $24.53

Campus Supervisor

18

Health Attendance Assistant

District ELL Paraprofessional

19

Library Technician

School Secreta

Account Technician, Nutrition Services

Account Technician, AR/AP

District Payroll Specialist

25

Secretary to the Assistant Superintendent

to the Director of Student Support

Secreta

Speech Language Pathology Assistant

Technology Support Specialist

35

CalPADS Coordinator

FOOD SERVICE

$16.42

$17.25

$18.12

$18.57

$20.00

$21.54

$27.57

$25.14

$26.42

$27.75

$28.45

$30.63

$32.99

$42.23

Food Service Worker 13 $16.02 $24.53
Food Service Cook 15 $16.83 $25.77
Food Service Cook, Manager 21 $19.51 $29.89
MAINTENANCE AND OPERATIONS
Night Custodian 16 $17.25 $26.42
Day Custodian 19 $18.57 $28.45
Warehouse/Delivery Worker 22 $20.00 $30.63
Maintenance/Grounds Worker #1 22 $20.00 $30.63
Maintenance/Grounds Worker #2 24 $21.01 $32.18
Maintenance/Grounds Worker #3 26 $22.08 $33.81

Minimum Wage 01/01/2022 - $15.00
Approved: 06/21/2022
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