## RED BLUPS

## 2022 - 2023 - DRAFT

## RED BLUFF UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

## **CLASSIFIED JOB CLASSIFICATIONS**

CLASSIFICATION		SALARY	
JOB TITLE	RANGE	MINIMUM	MAXIMUM
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES			
Supervision Assistant		***	404 =0
Cafeteria Clerk	13	\$16.02	\$24.53
Crosswalk Supervision			
Paraprofessional-Instructional	14	\$16.42	\$25.14
Paraprofessional-Special Education			
	4.0	<b>47.05</b>	<b>\$00.40</b>
Paraprofessional - Special Ed-Driver	16	\$17.25	\$26.42
Bus Monitor			
Campus Supervisor	18	\$18.12	\$27.75
Health Attendance Assistant		, ,,,,,,	,
District ELL Paraprofessional	19	\$18.57	\$28.45
Library Technician		<b>*</b> * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	, ,
School Secretary	22	\$20.00	\$30.63
Account Technician, Nutrition Services	25	\$21.54	\$32.99
Account Technician, AR/AP			
District Payroll Specialist			
Secretary to the Assistant Superintendent			
Secretary to the Director of Student Support			
Speech Language Pathology Assistant			
Technology Support Specialist	35	\$27.57	\$42.23
CalPADS Coordinator	33	Ψ21.01	Ψ72.20
FOOD SERVICE			
Food Service Worker	13	\$16.02	\$24.53
Food Service Cook	15	\$16.83	\$25.77
Food Service Cook, Manager	21	\$19.51	\$29.89
MAINTENANCE AND OPERATIONS			
Night Custodian	16	\$17.25	\$26.42
Day Custodian	19	\$18.57	\$28.45
Warehouse/Delivery Worker	22	\$20.00	\$30.63
Maintenance/Grounds Worker #1	22	\$20.00	\$30.63
Maintenance/Grounds Worker #2	24	\$21.01	\$32.18
Maintenance/Grounds Worker #3	26	\$22.08	\$33.81

Minimum Wage 01/01/2022 - \$15.00

Approved: 06/21/2022